UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UN1066 NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R209-023,B
HIGH SPEED SWITCHING
TRANSISTOR
  FEATURES
* Low VCE(SAT) voltage, up to 3A
* Suitable for fast switching applications
* High current gain
*Pb-free plating product number: UN1066L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UN1066-AB3-R UN1066L-AB3-R SOT-89 B C E Tape Reel
UN1066-TN3-R UN1066L-TN3-R TO-252 B C E Tape Reel
UN1066-TN3-T UN1066L-TN3-T TO-252 B C E Tube
查询UN1066供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货